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Page 5 Red Roses

Pattern Name:
Fabric:

Red Roses
Aida 14,

White

93w X 131h Stitches

Size(s):

14 Count, 16

16 Count, 14
18 Count, 13
11 Count, 21

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

.87w X 23.77h cm
.7ow X 20.80h cm
.12w X 18.49h cm
47w X 30.25h cm

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NDNDODNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

HEODSEEN I EEER A
ENENNEENEEEEI TERNE

304
434
437
470
471
472
666
814
816
890
895
963
987
3051
3345
3346
3706
3708
3801

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number

Christmas Red-MD
Brown-LT

Tan-LT

Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Garnet-DK

Garnet

Pistachio Green-UL DK
Hunter Green-VY DK
Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Forest Green-DK
Green Gray-DK
Hunter Green-DK
Hunter Green
Melon-MD

Melon-LT

Christmas Red-LT

Color

B B 2 DMC

816

Garnet

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B B 2 DMC

816

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Garnet

Strands Type Number Color

Symbol
K : 1 DMC
[ ] 1 DMC
B — 1 DMC
B — 1 DMC
o 1 DMC
o 1 DMC
By — 1 DMC

471
666
814
816
3706
3708
3801

Avocado Green-VY LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Garnet-DK

Garnet

Melon-MD

Melon-LT

Christmas Red-LT
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